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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

31st 3pt Treble 0.00 Loss - -3.00 7.25
31st Serie A. Juvent 0.00 2-3 0.00 10.25
us-Napoli - 2nd
Half Over 0.5
7125

31st BULGARIA:Pre 0.00 0-1 0.00 10.25
mier League.
Lok. Plovdiv-
Botev Plovdiv -
2nd Half Over
0.53/1

31st Bundesliga. 0.00 0-0 0.00 10.25
Bayer Leverkus
en-Hoffenheim
- Over 2.5 9/25
31st 3pt Double 0.00 Loss - -3.00 10.25
31st Premier 0.00 0-3 0.00 13.25
League. Burnle
y-Liverpool -
BTTS Yes
91/100

31st Laliga. Osasu 0.00 1-0 0.00 13.25
na-Barcelona -
Half Time
Under 1.5
47/100

30th 3pt Double 0.00 Loss - -3.00 13.25
30th LaLiga. Sevilla- 0.00 11 0.00 16.25
Celta Vigo -
Sevilla Over
1.5 53/100
30th FRANCE:Ligue 0.00 0-2 0.00 16.25
1. Metz-Paris
SG - Paris
SG(-1) 67/100
30th 3pt Double 0.00 Win - 5.92 16.25
30th LaLiga. 0.00 2-0 0.00 10.33
Atl.Bilbao-Real
Sociedad -
Under 2.5
67/100

30th Bundesliga. 0.00 1-3 0.00 10.33
Borussia Monc
hengladbach-
RB Leipzig -
RB Leipzig
Over 1.5 39/50
29th 3pt Double 0.00 Win - 1.17 10.33
29th Europe 0.00 3-0 0.00 9.16
League.
Eintracht
Frankfurt (Ger)-
Strasbourg
(Fra) - Over 2
39/100

29th Europe 0.00 2-2 0.00 9.16
League.
Maribor (Slo)-L
udogorets (Bul)
- Maribor/Draw
69/100
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Type

Date

29th

Course

Selection
3pt Double

Odds
0.00

Stake Res
Loss

Pos

Pts

-3.00

Total

9.16

29th

Europe
League.
Ferencvaros
(Hun)-Suduva
(Ltu) - Ferencv
aros(-1) 17/25

0.00

4-1

0.00

12.16

29th

Europe
League. PAOK
(Gre)-Slovan
Bratislava
(Svk) -
PAOK(-1.25)
81/100

0.00

3-2

0.00

12.16

28th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

12.16

28th

Champions
League. Club
Brugge KV
(Bel)-LASK
Linz (Aut) -
Over 1.5 3/10

0.00

2-1

0.00

15.16

28th

Champions
League. Slavia
Prague-CFR
Cluj - CFR Cluj
To Score Yes
73/100

0.00

1-0

0.00

15.16

28th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

3.44

15.16

28th

Champions
League. Ajax-
APOEL Nicosia
- Ajax To Score
in Both Halves
Yes 13/

0.00

2-0

0.00

11.72

28th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Nice-
Marseille -
Marseille To
Score Yes 3/10

0.00

1-2

0.00

11.72

27th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

11.72

27th

Champions
League.
Krasnodar (Ru
s)-Olympiacos
Piraeus (Gre) -
Under 3 11/20

0.00

0.00

14.72

27th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Montpellier-
Lyon - BTTS
Yes 81/100

0.00

1-0

0.00

14.72

27th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

5.31

14.72

27th

Champions
League. FK
Crvena zvezda
(Srb)-Young
Boys (Sui) -
BTTS Yes
61/100

0.00

1-1

0.00

9.41

27th

Champions
League.
Rosenborg
(Nor)-D.
Zagreb (Cro) -
BTTS Yes
18/25

0.00

0.00

9.41

26th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

2.66

9.41

26th

IRELAND:Pre
mier League.
Dundalk-UC
Dublin -
Dundalk(-1.5)
3/10

0.00

3-0

0.00

6.75




Type Date
26th

Selection
SWEDEN:Allsv
enskan. Goteb
org-Kalmar -
2nd Half/DNB
Goteborg 9/20

Odds
0.00

Stake Res

Pos

3-0

Pts

0.00

Total
6.75

26th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

6.48

6.75

26th

BULGARIA:Pre
mier League.
Botev Vratsa-
Etar - BTTS
Yes 1/1

0.00

0.00

0.27

26th

ITALY:Serie A.
Inter-Lecce -
Over 2.5 29/50

0.00

4-0

0.00

0.27

25th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

3.80

0.27

25th

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Barcelona-
Betis - BTTS
Yes 73/100

0.00

5-2

0.00

-3.53

25th

ITALY:Serie A.
Udinese-AC
Milan - 2nd
Half Over 0.5
31/100

0.00

1-0

0.00

-3.53

25th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

1.62

-3.53

25th

Bundesliga. RB
Leipzig-
Eintracht
Frankfurt - RB
Leipzig(-1) 4/5

0.00

2-1

0.00

-5.15

25th

Premier
League. Bourn
emouth-Man
City - Man
City(-1.5) 27/50

0.00

0.00

-5.15

25th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

3.80

-5.15

25th

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Barcelona-
Betis - BTTS
Yes 73/100

0.00

5-2

0.00

-8.95

25th

ITALY:Serie A.
Udinese-AC
Milan - 2nd
Half Over 0.5
31/100

0.00

1-0

0.00

-8.95

25th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

1.62

-8.95

25th

Bundesliga. RB
Leipzig-
Eintracht
Frankfurt - RB
Leipzig(-1) 4/5

0.00

2-1

0.00

-10.57

25th

Premier
League. Bourn
emouth-Man
City - Man
City(-1.5) 27/50

0.00

1-3

0.00

-10.57

24th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

3.28

-10.57

24th

PORTUGAL:Pr
imeira Liga.
Benfica-FC
Porto - Over
0.5 7/100

0.00

0-2

0.00

-13.85

24th

ITALY:Serie A.
Fiorentina-
Napoli - BTTS
Yes 7/10

0.00

3-4

0.00

-13.85

23rd

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-13.85

23rd

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Levante-
Villarreal -
BTTS Yes 3/5

0.00

2-1

0.00

-9.85




Type Date
23rd

Selection
Premier
League. Aston
Villa-Everton -
BTTS Yes 7/10

Odds
0.00

Stake Res

Pos

2-0

Pts

0.00

Total
-9.85

23rd

4pt Double

0.00

Win

11.64

-9.85

23rd

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Granada CF-
Sevilla - 2nd
Hald Time -
Sevilla 13/10

0.00

0-1

0.00

-21.49

23rd

GERMANY:Bu
ndesliga. FC
Koln-Dortmund
- Over 37/10

0.00

1-3

0.00

-21.49

22nd

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-21.49

22nd

Europe
League.
Ludogorets
(Bul)-Maribor
(Slo) - BTTS
Yes 9/10

0.00

0-0

0.00

-17.49

22nd

Europe
League. Torino
(Ita)-Wolves
(Eng) - BTTS
Yes 1/1

0.00

2-3

0.00

-17.49

22nd

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-17.49

22nd

Europe
League. Braga
(Por)-Spartak
Moscow (Rus)
- Over 1.5 3/10

0.00

1-0

0.00

-13.49

22nd

Europe
League. Celtic
(Sco)-AlK
(Swe) - Over 2
51/100

0.00

2-0

0.00

-13.49

21st

4pt Treble

0.00

Win

5.29

-13.49

21st

Champions
League.
Olympiacos
Piraeus (Gre)-
Krasnodar
(Rus) - Over
0.5 7/100

0.00

4-0

0.00

-18.78

21st

Champions
League. D.
Zagreb (Cro)-R
osenborg (Nor)
- Over 1.5 3/10

0.00

2-0

0.00

-18.78

21st

Championship.
Leeds-
Brentford -
Under 3 67/100

0.00

1-0

0.00

-18.78

21st

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-18.78

21st

Champions
League. D.
Zagreb (Cro)-R
osenborg (Nor)
- D.Zagreb
31/50

0.00

2-0

0.00

-14.78

21st

Champions
League. Young
Boys (Sui)-FK
Crvena zvezda
(Srb) - Under
2.577/10

0.00

2-2

0.00

-14.78

20th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-14.78

20th

Champions
League. CFR
Cluj

0.00

0-1

0.00

-11.78




Type

Date

Course

Selection
(Rou)-Slavia
Prague (Cze) -
Under 2.5 9/50

Odds

Stake Res

Pos

Pts

Total

20th

Champions
League. LASK
Linz (Aut)-Club
Brugge KV
(Bel) - BTTS
Yes 3/4

0.00

0-1

0.00

-11.78

20th

Champions
League.
APOEL
(Cyp)-Ajax
(Ned) - Ajax
49/100

0.00

0-0

0.00

-11.78

19th

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-11.78

19th

RUSSIA:Premi
er League.
Spartak
Moscow-CSKA
Moscow -
Under 2.5
67/100

0.00

2-1

0.00

-7.78

19th

Premier
League. Wolve
s-Manchester
utd - Over 2
63/100

0.00

1-1

0.00

-7.78

19th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

4.06

-7.78

19th

SWEDEN:Allsv
enskan. Djurga
rden-AFC
Eskilstuna -
Djurgarden 1/5

0.00

0.00

-11.84

19th

TURKEY:Supe
r League. Fene
rbahce-
Gaziantep -
Over 2.5 17/25

0.00

5-0

0.00

-11.84

18th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

6.58

-11.84

18th

Premier
League. Chels
ea-Leicester -
BTTS Yes
89/100

0.00

0.00

-18.42

18th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Rennes-
Paris SG -
Over 2.5 2/5

0.00

2-1

0.00

-18.42

18th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

8.21

-18.42

18th

SWEDEN:Allsv
enskan. Malmo
FF-
Falkenbergs -
HT/FT - Malmo
17/20

0.00

5-0

0.00

-26.63

18th

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Atl. Madrid-
Getafe - Under
2.5 13/20

0.00

1-0

0.00

-26.63

17th

5pt Double

0.00

Win

5.12

-26.63

17th

Bundesliga. Do
rtmund-
Augsburg - Dor
tmund(-1.25)
7/20

0.00

5-1

0.00

-31.75

17th

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Celta Vigo-
Real Madrid -
BTTS Yes 1/2

0.00

1-3

0.00

-31.75

17th

5pt Double

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-31.75




Type Date
17th

Selection
Premier
League.
Manchester
City-Tottenham
- Manchester
City(-1) 31/50

Odds
0.00

Stake Res

Pos

2-2

Pts

0.00

Total
-26.75

17th

Premier
League. South
ampton-
Liverpool -
Over 2.5
67/100

0.00

1-2

0.00

-26.75

16th

4pt Double

0.00

Loss

-4.00

-26.75

16th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Lyon-Angers
- Over 2.5
31/50

0.00

6-0

0.00

-22.75

16th

SPAIN:LaLiga.
Ath Bilbao-
Barcelona -
Barcelona 3/4

0.00

1-0

0.00

-22.75

16th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-22.75

16th

Championship.
Huddersfield-
Fulham - Hudd
ersfield/Draw
29/50

0.00

1-2

0.00

-20.75

16th

Bundesliga.
Bayern Munich-
Hertha Berlin -
Hertha
Berlin(+3)
19/50

0.00

2-2

0.00

-20.75

15th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

5.91

-20.75

15th

Europe
League. Braga
(Por)-Brondby
(Den) - BTTS
Yes 31/50

0.00

3-1

0.00

-26.66

15th

Europe
League. Gent
(Bel)-AEK
Larnaca (Cyp) -
Gent 53/100

0.00

3-0

0.00

-26.66

15th

Europe
League.
Strasbourg
(Fra)-Lok.
Plovdiv (Bul) -
4pt Strasbourg(
-1.5) 9

0.00

Loss

1-0

-4.00

-26.66

14th

4pt Double

0.00

Win

4.14

-22.66

14th

NORWAY::Elite
serien. Viking-
Sarpsborg 08 -
Over 2.5
71/100

0.00

2-1

0.00

-26.8

14th

Super Cup. Liv
erpool-Chelsea
- Over 1.5
19/100

0.00

1-1

0.00

-26.8

14th

Super Cup. Liv
erpool-Chelsea
- 4pt HT/FT -
Liverpool 3/2

0.00

Loss

(0-1)

-4.00

-26.8

13th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-22.8

13th

Champions
League. Celtic
(Sco)-CFR Cluj
(Rou) - Celtic
47/100

0.00

3-4

0.00

-19.8




Type

Date

13th

Course

Selection
Champions
League. Ajax
(Ned)-PAOK
(Gre) - Half
Time - Ajax 3/4

Odds

0.00

Stake

Res

Pos

1-1

Pts

0.00

Total

-19.8

13th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-19.8

13th

Champions
League. FC
Porto (Por)-Kra
snodar (Rus) -
Under 3.5
19/50

0.00

0.00

-16.8

13th

Champions
League. Celtic
(Sco)-CFR Cluj
(Rou) - Over
1.59/25

0.00

3-4

0.00

-16.8

13th

Champions
League. Ajax
(Ned)-PAOK
(Gre) - Over
2.512/25

0.00

3-2

0.00

-16.8

12th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-16.8

12th

BULGARIA:Pre
mier League.
Dunav Ruse-
Vitosha
Bistritsa - Over
1.52/5

0.00

2-0

0.00

-13.8

12th

RUSSIA:Premi
er League. FK
Rostov-FK
Krylya Sovetov
Samara - H/T
DC - Samara

0.00

0.00

-13.8

12th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-13.8

12th

NETHERLAND
S:Eerste
Divisie. Jong
AZ-Telstar -
Over 2.5 7/10

0.00

0-0

0.00

-10.8

12th

ROMANIA:Liga
1. Viitorul
Constanta-FC
Botosani -
Viitorul Consta
nta/Draw 1/

0.00

2-2

0.00

-10.8

12th

PORTUGAL:Pr
imeira League.
Setubal-
Tondela -
Under 2.5
61/100

0.00

0-0

0.00

-10.8

11th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-10.8

11th

Premier
League. Newca|
stle-Arsenal -
Over 1.5 6/25

0.00

0.00

-7.8

11th

RUSSIA:Premi
er League.
Lokomotiv
Moscow-Ural -
Lokomotiv
Moscow(-1.5)
8/5

0.00

0.00

11th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-7.8

11th

Premier
League.
Manchester
Utd-Chelsea -
DNB
Manchester

0.00

4-0

0.00

-4.8




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Utd 27/50

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

11th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Paris SG-
Nimes - Over
3.5 16/25

0.00

3-0

0.00

10th

3pt Acca

0.00

Win

3.70

-4.8

10th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Marseille-
Reims - Over
1.57/20

0.00

0.00

-8.5

10th

Premier
League. Totten
ham-Aston
Villa - Over 1.5
1/5

0.00

0.00

10th

NORWAY :Elite
serien. Rosenb
org-Tromso -

Over 1.5 11/50

0.00

5-2

0.00

10th

DFB Pokal.
Alemannia
Aachen-Bayer
Leverkusen -
Over 1.5
13/100

0.00

0.00

-8.5

10th

3pt Double

0.00

Win

4.40

-8.5

10th

Premier
League.
Crystal Palace-
Everton -
Under 2.5 7/10

0.00

0-0

0.00

-12.9

10th

Premier
League. West
Ham-
Manchester
City - Over 2.5
9/20

0.00

0-5

0.00

-12.9

9th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-12.9

9th

Premier
League. Liverp
ool-Norwich -
HT/FT -
Liverpool
49/100

0.00

4-1

0.00

-9.9

9th

FRANCE:Ligue
1. Monaco-
Lyon -
Monaco/Draw
17/25

0.00

0.00

9th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-9.9

9th

BULGARIA:Pre
mier League.
Botev Vratsa-
Cherno More -
Botev
\/ratsa/Draw
7/10

0.00

1-1

0.00

-6.9

9th

DFB Pokal.
Sandhausen-B.
Monchengladb
ach - DNB B. M
onchengladbac
h 17/100

0.00

0-1

0.00

9th

BELGIUM:Jupil
er League.
Anderlecht-KV
Mechelen -
BTTS Yes 3/5

0.00

0-0

0.00

-6.9

8th

3pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-6.9

8th

Europe
League. Vaduz

0.00

0.00

-3.9




Type

Date

Course

Selection
(Lie)-Eintracht
Frankfurt (Ger)
- Eintracht
Frankfurt

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

8th

Europe
League.
Maccabi Tel
Aviv
(Isr)-Suduva
(Ltu) - Maccabi
Tel Aviv 29/10

0.00

0.00

8th

Europe
League.
Haugesund
(Nor)-PSV
(Ned) - PSV
1/2

0.00

0-1

0.00

-3.9

8th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

5.04

-3.9

8th

Europe
League.
Brondby
(Den)-Braga
(Por) - BTTS
Yes 83/100

0.00

0.00

-8.94

8th

Europe
League. CSKA
Sofia (Bul)-FK
Zorya Luhansk
(Ukr) - CSKA
Sofia/Draw 3/

0.00

1-1

0.00

-8.94

8th

Europe
League.
Ludogorets
(Bul)-TNS
(Wal) - Over
2.512/25

0.00

5-0

0.00

-8.94

7th

3pt Double

0.00

Loss

-3.00

-8.94

7th

Champions
League.
Basaksehir (Tu
r)-Olympiacos
Piraeus (Gre) -
Under 2.5 59/

0.00

0-1

0.00

-5.94

7th

Champions
League.
Krasnodar
(Rus)-FC Porto
(Por) - Krasnod
ar/Draw 14/25

0.00

0-1

0.00

-5.94

7th

3pt Treble

0.00

Win

4.99

-5.94

7th

Champions
League.
Maribor (Slo)-R
osenborg (Nor)
- Over 1.5
53/100

0.00

1-3

0.00

-10.93

7th

Champions
League. Basel
(Sui)-LASK
Linz (Aut) -
Over 1.5 1/5

0.00

1-2

0.00

-10.93

7th

Champions
League. CFR
Cluj
(Rou)-Celtic
(Sco) - Over
1.59/20

0.00

1-1

0.00

-10.93

6th

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-10.93

6th

Champions
League. Club
Brugge KV
(Bel)-Dyn. Kyiv

0.00

0.00

-8.93




Type

Date

Course

Selection
(Ukr) - Over 1.5
33/100

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

6th

Champions
League. FK
Crvena zvezda
(Srb)-FC
Copenhagen
(Den) - Under
351/

0.00

1-1

0.00

-8.93

6th

Champions
League. PAOK
(Gre)-Ajax
(Ned) - BTTS
Yes 9/10

0.00

2-2

0.00

-8.93

6th

BRAZIL:Serie
B. Atletico GO-
CRB - 2pt
Atletico
GO(-1.5) 11/5

0.00

Loss

0-1

-2.00

-8.93

5th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-6.93

5th

BULGARIA:Pre
mier League.
Tsarsko Selo-
Levski Sofia -
HT/FT - Levski
Sofia 1

0.00

(0-0)

0.00

-4.93

5th

Championship.
Huddersfield-
Derby - DNB
Huddersfield
1/2

0.00

1-2

0.00

-4.93

5th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-4.93

5th

BRAZIL:Serie
A. Gremio-
Chapecoense
SC - Gremio
17/50

0.00

3-3

0.00

-2.93

5th

GERMANY:2.B
undesliga. Nur
nberg-
Hamburger SV
-BTTS Yes
37/50

0.00

0-4

0.00

-2.93

4th

2pt Acca

0.00

Win

2.10

-2.93

4th

UKRAINE:Pre
mier League.
Shakhtar Donet|
sk-Karpaty -
Shakhtar
Donetsk 4/25

0.00

3-0

0.00

-5.03

4th

AUSTRIA:Bund
esliga. Salzbur
g-Mattersburg -
Salzburg 4/25

0.00

4-1

0.00

-5.03

4th

BULGARIA:Pre
mier League.
CSKA Sofia-
Botev Vratsa -
CSKA Sofia
11/50

0.00

1-0

0.00

-5.03

4th

NETHERLAND
S:Eredivisie.
AZ Alkmaar-
Sittard - AZ
Alkmaar 1/4

0.00

4-0

0.00

-5.03

4th

2pt Double

0.00

Win

3.50

-5.03

4th

Championship.
Bristol City-
Leeds - BTTS
Yes 18/25

0.00

1-3

0.00

-8.53

4th

DENMARK:Su
perliga. Rander

0.00

3-1

0.00

-8.53




Type

Date

Course

Selection
s-Nordsjaelland
-BTTS Yes 3/5

Odds

Stake Res

Pos

Pts

Total

4th

2pt Double

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-8.53

4th

RUSSIA:Premi
er League.
Rubin Kazan-
CSKA Moscow
- Under 2.5
29/50

0.00

0-1

0.00

-6.53

4th

CZECH REPU
BLIC:1.Liga.
Karvina-Slavia
Prague - Over
2.5 27/50

0.00

0-0

0.00

-6.53

3rd

2pt Double

0.00

Win

3.23

-6.53

3rd

ROMANIA:Liga
1. Chindia
Targoviste-
CFR Cluj -
CFR Cluj 18/25

0.00

1-4

0.00

-9.76

3rd

SCOTLAND:Pr
emier League.
Hibernian-St.
Mirren -
Hibernian
13/25

0.00

1-0

0.00

-9.76

3rd

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

-9.76

3rd

GERMANY:Su
per Cup. Dortm
und-Bayern
Munich - Over
2.5 31/50

0.00

2-0

0.00

-7.76

3rd

NETHERLAND
S:Eredivisie.
Vitesse-Ajax -
BTTS Yes
57/100

0.00

2-2

0.00

-7.76

3rd

FRANCE:Supe
r Cup. Paris
SG-Rennes -
Over 1.5 1/10

0.00

2-1

0.00

-7.76

3rd

GERMANY:Su
per Cup. Dortm
und-Bayern
Munich - 2pt
Over 2.5 31/50

0.00

Loss

2-0

-2.00

-7.76

2nd

3pt Treble

0.00

Win

3.24

-5.76

2nd

IRELAND:Pre
mier League.
UC Dublin-
Derry City -
Derry City
27/100

0.00

1-3

0.00

-9

2nd

BELGIUM:Jupil
er League.
Club Brugge
KV-St. Truiden
- Club Brugge
KV 13/50

0.00

6-0

0.00

2nd

CROATIA:1.H
NL. D. Zagreb-
Gorica - D.
Zagreb 3/10

0.00

3-1

0.00

-9

2nd

2pt Treble

0.00

Loss

-2.00

2nd

AUSTRIA:2.Lig
a. Grazer-BW
Linz - Over 2.5
37/50

0.00

0.00

2nd

SWITZERLAN
D:Challenge
League. Aarau-

0.00

1-2

0.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Grasshoppers -
Over 2.5
67/100

2nd GERMANY:2.B 0.00 3-3 0.00 -7
undesliga. Boc
hum-Arminia
Bielefeld -
BTTS Yes
29/50

1st 3pt Double 0.00 Loss - -3.00 -7

1st Europe 0.00 4-0 0.00 -4
League.
Ludogorets
(Bul)-Valur
(Ice) - Ludogor
ets(-1.25)
33/100

1st Europe 0.00 0-0 0.00 -4
League. KuPS
(Fin)-Legia
(Pol) -
Legia(-0.25)
3/5

1st Europe 0.00 Loss 2-1 -2.00 -4
League.
Brondby
(Den)-Lechia
Gdansk (Pol) -
2pt Draw 3/1

1st Europe 0.00 Loss 2-1 -2.00 -2
League.
Maccabi Haifa
(Isr)-Strasbour
g (Fra) - 2pt
Draw 13/5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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